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NORTH AMERICAN SENIOR BENEFITS
922-A HURRICANE SHOALS RD
LAWRENCEVILLE GA, 30043

2 0 2 1

https://nasbinc.com/


$50k+

$20k-$49,999k

AGENT A/P APPS

Chris C $714,556 748
Garrett H $580,950 583
Keith T $493,342 650
Greg B $438,999 556
Josh S $432,951 429
Evan P $385,065 353
Ashley C $361,718 455
Isaac S $322,670 378
Brian C $221,320 280
Blair O $219,237 195
Andrew E $193,642 192
Dusty T $183,317 249

AGENT A/P APPS

Nick G $171,165 150
Alisha W $148,523 183
Cole T $141,294 197
Alex C $129,909 120
Max G $107,718 109
Scott D $101,990 137
Jalen D $92,737 66
AJ R $91,150 115
Shane R $90,086 123
Garrett S $88,356 98
Laura M $87,801 111
Naomi G $80,197 88

AGENT A/P APPS

Daniel S $71,363 79
Buddy L $70,725 80
Blythe W $70,602 114
Gray B $65,637 71
Jerry B $64,727 38
Steven H $64,028 50
Alex B $60,253 60
Will K $54,313 55
Jeff M $54,110 56
Josh T $50,901 73

AGENT A/P APPS

James T $49,656 59
Rodney G $49,382 63
Taylor H $45,638 59
Brian A $43,868 51
Linda S $41,989 55
Amy M $40,663 43
Jakob R $39,701 47
Danny B $37,294 48
Derrick L $36,099 41
Matt F $34,422 30
Ryan W $34,127 43
Fred F $33,861 48
Dustin H $33,390 29

AGENT A/P APPS

Bobby P $33,199 53
Mekayla M $32,991 44
Bethany W $32,765 44
 Joe L $28,859 37
Connor E $28,717 30
Kaleigh Z $28,170 14
Abel H $27,569 31
Rob A $26,471 37
Tim D $26,320 28
Carlos FV $25,938 26
Karey P $25,702 30
Grace W $25,618 23
Asia H $25,478 33

AGENT A/P APPS

Kailyn B $25,174 27
Bobby B $24,643 41
Solon S $23,901 32
Corey S $23,588 22
Randy L $23,351 23
Doug H $23,312 26
Josiah M $22,914 23
Jim H $22,716 29
Mitch B $22,326 32
Chrystal G $21,780 42
Adrienne M $20,633 20
Andrew W $20,036 29



AGENT A/P APPS

Daniel S $71,363 79
Buddy L $70,725 80
Blythe W $70,602 114
Gray B $65,637 71
Jerry B $64,727 38
Steven H $64,028 50
Alex B $60,253 60
Will K $54,313 55
Jeff M $54,110 56
Josh T $50,901 73

$9k-$19,999k

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Colan M $19,753 22 TJ P $13,041 11
Joseph E $19,666 16 John S $13,020 19
Dan H $18,728 20 Dennis R $13,007 12
Gerardo M $18,560 18 Joseph P $12,343 13
Katie M $17,965 19 Milton B $12,322 12
Jessica D $17,827 24 Ahmadou C $12,301 21
Regine C $17,694 16 Joshua H $12,195 16
Taylor M $17,467 18 Joel F $12,032 12
Stephen D $16,801 28 Courtney P $12,016 24
Will B $16,488 17 Jonathan J $11,866 20
Mike R $16,343 12 Ken B $11,535 15
 Rex N $15,708 19 Marcus C $11,396 21
Justine M $15,698 30 Mike S $11,373 14
Tara H $15,453 20 Samantha B $11,322 13
Krystle O $15,120 15 Kelsie A $10,563 32
Bryson S $14,951 16 Felicia W $10,416 8
Tai S $14,859 17 Cody L $10,374 19
Joe B $14,757 10 Nate C $10,313 9
Brandon F $14,110 16 George W $10,290 12
Robert H $14,096 15 Windy T $10,153 11
Melody T $14,007 12 Jermaine W $9,919 12
Mike R $13,238 23 Tracy E $9,216 14

tel:7708405467
tel:5156049283


AGENT A/P APPS

Patrick W $12,124 8
Joel F $12,032 12
Joey D $11,601 11
Connor E $11,595 12
Jakob R $11,586 17
Katie M $11,449 12
Jaime M $11,333 11
Jeff M $11,305 10
Blake N $11,171 13
Tyler K $11,122 14
Kolter K $10,988 9
Eric G $10,920 7
Brad M $10,919 19
Krystle O $10,888 11
 Joe L $10,801 15
Stephanie J $10,769 7
Matt C $10,507 7
Felicia W $10,416 8
Nick R $10,376 11
Cassie K $10,219 10
Buddy L $10,174 11
Kyle G $10,144 4

AGENT A/P APPS

Jerry B $50,812 24
Steven H $26,824 15
Brian C $22,064 16
Solon S $21,578 30
Ashley B $18,092 14
Amy M $17,880 18
Regine C $17,440 15
Gerardo P $17,120 16
Bethany W $16,204 24
Kaleigh Z $15,894 15
Ryan H $15,417 13
Bobby B $15,313 18
Damon W $14,944 16
Justin R $14,508 8
Ernie P $14,000 18
Sam P $13,844 11
Naomi G $13,500 14
Mike R $12,755 10
Chad A $12,568 11
Lynn F $12,453 7
Milton B $12,332 12
Brooke M $12,285 11
Dylan W $12,236 13

https://nasbsupport.com/


AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jerry B $50,812 24  Joe L $10,801 15 Trevor C $7,768 3
Steven H $26,824 15 Stephanie J $10,769 7 Travis N $7,764 8
Brian C $22,064 16 Matt C $10,507 7 Tim DeF $7,747 9
Solon S $21,578 30 Felicia W $10,416 8 Josiah M $7,743 8
Ashley B $18,092 14 Nick R $10,376 11 Brittney P $7,709 12
Amy M $17,880 18 Cassie K $10,219 10 Austin W $7,616 11
Regine C $17,440 15 Buddy L $10,174 11 Kay G $7,552 23
Gerardo P $17,120 16 Kyle G $10,144 4 LaVonte S $7,487 18
Bethany W $16,204 24 Dani K $10,047 14 Joseph E $7,334 7
Kaleigh Z $15,894 15 Derrick L $9,772 15 Pierce M $7,307 5
Ryan H $15,417 13 Russell W $9,487 6 Lindsay L $7,298 5
Bobby B $15,313 18 Jim H $9,408 9 Jo Lynn C $7,285 5
Damon W $14,944 16 Windy T $9,367 10 Sylvia J $7,269 7
Justin R $14,508 8 Jessica D $9,239 15 Diana M $7,156 8
Ernie P $14,000 18 Alex M $9,225 7 Katya H $7,124 5
Sam P $13,844 11 Alicia R $9,216 14 Amanda L $7,109 6
Naomi G $13,500 14 Fred F $9,084 12 Matthew M $7,068 7
Mike R $12,755 10 Carlos FV $9,000 3 Brandon D $6,977 7
Chad A $12,568 11 Daniel S $8,994 11 Natalie H $6,958 7
Lynn F $12,453 7 Dusty T $8,960 9 Sherry L $6,946 6
Milton B $12,332 12 Janard H $8,861 9 Elizabeth C $6,940 12
Brooke M $12,285 11 Jordan A $8,748 7 Beverley C $6,869 7
Dylan W $12,236 13 Will K $8,728 9 Victor S $6,850 9
Patrick W $12,124 8 Jalen D $8,682 9 Joe H $6,848 5
Joel F $12,032 12 Savannah H $8,581 10 Sam M $6,810 3
Joey D $11,601 11 Ashley M $8,460 9 Eugene M $6,783 9
Connor E $11,595 12 Jeremy P $8,425 5 Asia H $6,766 8
Jakob R $11,586 17 David E $8,391 11 Tyler E $6,738 18
Katie M $11,449 12 Dustin H $8,343 7 Felisha L $6,579 6
Jaime M $11,333 11 Marcus C $8,258 12 Michael P $6,516 7
Jeff M $11,305 10 Rachel J $8,202 7 Joey H $6,484 8
Blake N $11,171 13 Robert H $8,104 8 Brandi B $6,451 8
Tyler K $11,122 14 Brooke M $8,066 6 Allison C $6,450 8
Kolter K $10,988 9 Karyn S $7,955 8 Latoya B $6,440 5
Eric G $10,920 7 Cameron M $7,887 10 Cleta V $6,310 14
Brad M $10,919 19 Kyle S $7,850 12 Becca A $6,302 10
Krystle O $10,888 11 Cameron W $7,793 7 Nick G $6,295 10

(DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED)



(DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED)

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Will B $6,275 6 Mike R $5,484 9 Garrett H $4,623 4
Andrienne C $6,268 22 Melody T $5,478 4 Mycharra S $4,587 6
Dominick W $6,264 10 Shelley T $5,392 5 Jay M $4,580 5
Kirk W $6,253 6 Patrick B $5,382 3 Lynda L $4,563 3
Jason B $6,251 8 Bubba L $5,365 5 Jordan S $4,553 9
Ashley G $6,250 6 Brianna B $5,344 1 Ryan L $4,550 5
James A $6,202 5 Nicholas D $5,334 3 Mitch B $4,541 5
Roger G $6,182 5 Jacob C $5,305 4 Steven R $4,533 6
Joey P $6,180 6 Kailyn B $5,295 6 Tameka D $4,531 9
Derek P $6,173 9 Ethan S $5,270 6 Von M $4,490 4
Joe B $6,144 4 Paulo M $5,241 6 Aaron T $4,473 5
Bo M $6,124 9 Rex Norton $5,233 6 Randy L $4,420 5
Rafael M $6,096 6 Jack M $5,208 5 George W $4,392 4
Tiffany T $6,050 8 Clarence J $5,207 7 Tai S $4,387 4
Shane R $6,038 6 Alex B $5,124 4 Mike O $4,347 3
Laura K $6,033 4 Kenny J $5,120 5 Keenan C $4,324 5
Brittany F $6,002 6 Peyton A $5,067 7 Jere M $4,289 4
Ken B $6,002 4 Erin L $5,063 6 Chad T $4,285 7
James T $5,964 8 Grayson P $5,049 5 Karen F $4,278 12
Joshua H $5,944 8 Chad S $5,010 4 Josh K $4,275 5
Ellesa C $5,925 5 Stephen D $4,895 10 Christin A $4,273 10
Zach W $5,898 8 Rodney I $4,883 5 Troy B $4,260 6
Gerardo M $5,892 4 Matthew H $4,824 3 Mike D $4,260 5
Dennis R $5,872 7 Graham W $4,824 3 Donna T $4,241 3
Clay W $5,827 5 Jarod M $4,807 8 Josh W $4,227 3
Matt C $5,826 8 Alek M $4,800 1 Matt C $4,222 4
Michael B $5,808 6 Dan H $4,786 4 John H $4,192 5
Levi C $5,778 3 Beth L $4,774 5 Josh T $4,151 5
Trevor E $5,760 8 George M $4,752 7 Zachary F $4,140 7
Steven I $5,697 8 Chuekha H $4,740 9 Chris S $4,125 5
Robbie M $5,694 4 Christina B $4,735 5 AJ R $4,112 8
Gabriella R $5,620 4 Parker M $4,720 7 David M $4,100 6
Chris J $5,596 5 Donovan B $4,711 6 Calvin L $4,087 4
Kevin M $5,533 11 Joseph C $4,692 3 Chuck F $4,087 2
Jonathan J $5,529 13 Matthew M $4,682 4 Krystle H $4,080 5
Ahmadou C $5,501 11 Reggie W $4,671 3 John V $4,077 7
Samantha B $5,491 6 Chris L $4,633 7 Hunter C $4,077 6



(DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED) AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Nate S $4,068 2 Jakob S $3,710 4 Meghan W $3,416 1
Jacob J $4,033 6 Mekayla M $3,708 4 Jermaine W $3,405 3
Nick C $4,031 3 Mitch G $3,685 3 Omar W $3,396 3
Andrew K $4,009 4 Noah C $3,685 3 Belo S $3,389 7
Holly S $3,974 5 Richard B $3,680 6 Megan H $3,389 6
Samantha R $3,963 5 Kelli L $3,668 2 Krystal C $3,386 6
Tony N $3,912 4 Josh H $3,661 4 Ryan B $3,371 5
Karen D $3,906 7 James R $3,653 3 Demond Y $3,333 5
Luke R $3,905 5 Steve W $3,652 2 Lauren S $3,317 5
Blythe W $3,899 6 Karen H $3,640 5 Ronnie B $3,287 6
Rob A $3,899 6 Derek F $3,629 7 Dylan O $3,277 5
Hobbs J $3,890 5 Kristian B $3,629 3 Eric R $3,255 2
Ryan W $3,880 6 Karen D $3,625 4 Ingrid B $3,240 4
Rodney G $3,870 5 James L $3,588 2 Alex C $3,216 4
Kris S $3,862 6 Mike B $3,565 5 Christina P $3,216 1
Lauren C $3,861 4 Anthony H $3,545 5 Dieon T $3,205 6
Jeff M $3,860 3 Noah C $3,541 4 Mary B $3,205 5
Carter P $3,858 5 Garrett S $3,520 7 Abel H $3,203 5
James C $3,838 8 Kristin M $3,501 4 Tanner R $3,162 4
Ivan H $3,798 1 Jared N $3,479 11 Camaron H $3,140 4
Kayna R $3,790 4 Dave S $3,470 4  Tonya K $3,124 5
Kayla K $3,768 3 Andres R $3,468 6 Brittany R $3,124 4
Brandon F $3,755 4 Chris M $3,464 4 Dannit B $3,100 7
Brittini G $3,751 4 Del M $3,444 6 Jacobee P $3,055 6
Karey P $3,750 2 Cat B $3,432 4 Cameron M $3,009 1
Samantha G $3,728 4 Brandon W $3,423 2 Malik B $3,000 5

tel:7708405467









